AX-GS-CD-T81G
Room Carbon dioxide Transmitter, Analogue output, Optional RH&T
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 3
Product overview
The AX-GS-CD-T81G Carbon Dioxide Transmitter uses Non-
Dispersive Infrared (NDIR) technology to measure CO2 levels
and provides an analogue output (voltage or current)

Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 2 of 3
Order Codes
Part Number Description
AX-GS-CD-T81G-V Room CO2 transmitter, 0-2000/5000ppm, 0-10V output
AX-GS-CD-T81G-VI Room CO2 transmitter, 0-2000/5000ppm, 0-10V/4-20mA output
AX-GS-CD-T81G-VI-MCD Room CO2 transmitter, 0-2000/5000ppm, 0-10V/4-20mA output with Multicolour LCD Display
AX-GS-CD-T81G-VI-H Room CO2, RH &T transmitter, 0-2000/5000ppm, 0-10V/4-20mA output
AX-GS-CD-T81G-VI-H-MCD Room CO2, RH &T transmitter, 0-2000/5000ppm, 0-10V/4-20mA output with Multicolour LCD
T 10K3A1 NTC SAT SAT1 NTC 1K PT1000a Platinum
Add ‘x’ to the part numbers for additional
passive temperature sensor output. Choose ‘x’
from the following table